OD Mini
Short Range Distance Sensors (Displacement)
Compact, lightweight sensor for precise measurement
P
R
O
D
u

7
OD Mini
Ordering information
housing material Measurement
range
Data interface connection type Switching output Model name Part no.
Stainless steel
housing with
PPSU lens
10 mm ... 20 mm
1 x 4 mA ... 20 mA
(< 300 Ω)
Connector M8, 4-pin – OD1-B015H05I14 6050495
Cable with connector
M12, 5-pin
1 x PNP/NPN,
selectable OD1-B015H05I25 6050496
1 x 0 V ... 10 V
(> 10 kΩ)
Connector M8, 4-pin – OD1-B015H05U14 6050497
Cable with connector
M12, 5-pin
1 x PNP/NPN,
selectable OD1-B015H05U25 6050498
20 mm ... 50 mm
1 x 4 mA ... 20 mA
(< 300 Ω)
Connector M8, 4-pin – OD1-B035H15I14 6050503
Cable with connector
M12, 5-pin
1 x PNP/NPN,
selectable OD1-B035H15I25 6050504
1 x 0 V ... 10 V
(> 10 kΩ)
Connector M8, 4-pin – OD1-B035H15U14 6050505
Cable with connector
M12, 5-pin
1 x PNP/NPN,
selectable OD1-B035H15U25 6050506
50 mm ... 150 mm
1 x 4 mA ... 20 mA
(< 300 Ω)
Connector M8, 4-pin – OD1-B100H50I14 6050511
Cable with connector
M12, 5-pin
1 x PNP/NPN,
selectable OD1-B100H50I25 6050512
1 x 0 V ... 10 V
(> 10 kΩ)
Connector M8, 4-pin – OD1-B100H50U14 6050513
Cable with connector
M12, 5-pin
1 x PNP/NPN,
selectable OD1-B100H50U25 6050514
Aluminum housing
with PPSU lens
10 mm ... 20 mm 1 x 4 mA ... 20 mA
(< 300 Ω)
Connector M8, 4-pin – OD1-B015C05I14 6050519
Cable with connector
M12, 5-pin
1 x PNP/NPN,
selectable OD1-B015C05I25 6050520
20 mm ... 50 mm 1 x 4 mA ... 20 mA
(< 300 Ω)
Connector M8, 4-pin – OD1-B035C15I14 6050523
Cable with connector
M12, 5-pin
1 x PNP/NPN,
selectable OD1-B035C15I25 6050524
50 mm ... 150 mm 1 x 4 mA ... 20 mA
(< 300 Ω)
Connector M8, 4-pin – OD1-B100C50I14 6050527